
Seafood Salad 
Squid, Prawn, Octopus, Mussels, Crab, 
Sundried Tomatoes, Olives, 
White Wine Vinegar, Olive Oil 
 

Marinated Anchovies
with olive oil & capers      
                      

Leigh on sea cockles        
                            
Gordal Olives                                                     

Grazing at the Farm

Farm Kitchen and grill

Hobbs House bread, please 
ask for Todays SELECTION 

£4.60

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

Ham Hock Terrine
PICKLES, GRILLED TOAST

Crab On Toast
COOKED & HAND PICKED BY OUR MONGErs  
                      

Poole Harbour Oysters
SERVED ON ICE WITH SHALLOT VINEGAR, 
TABASCO & LEMON                        

                                                       

                                  

£8.65

£14.00

£3.00
EACH

£15
1/2

DOZEN

£3.00

Mongers Mixed Grill
a delicious selection of the
freshest seafood from today’s catch 
served with cRAB bisque, aioli 
                      

 Vegan Platter
courgette lemon & marjoram, scorched corn
on the cob with garlic flora, deli hummus, grilled
polenta with vegan cheese, olives, roast peppers
with capers.

                                                 

                      

30 Day, Dry Aged Rib Eye Steak
grilled tomato, onion rings, 
peppercorn & brandy cream 
sauce 

Cider Steamed Mussels
White Row leeks, home
cured bacon & Ivy House Farm cream 

WR Homemade Fishcake
Smoked salmon & smoked haddock 
fishcake, peas, leeks & herb 
cream sauce

£14.00

£14.75

£25.95

£12.00

£14.00

Restaurant Menu 
THUR - SAT 5-8



Puds & Cheese

 Marshfield Ice Cream & Sorbets

Chefs choice from our White Row Farm Cheese Counter.
westcombe cheddar Served with cherry tree tomato chutney 
& hobbs house fig bread 

Sorbet Sundae
Marshfield mango, raspberry & lemon
sorbet with summer berry sauce

Banoffee Split
Banana, toffee Ice cream, whipped
cream & chocolate sauce
                      

Vegan Brownie
WITH MARSHFIELD PLANT-BASED VANILLA
ICE CREAM & coconut SALTED CARAMEL

SIDES

BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS
rapeseed oil chips
new potatoes with lemon & herbs
shaved courgette with samphire & radish with lemon & herbs

                                                       

                                  

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£3.25
PER

scoop

£7.25

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50

Restaurant Menu 

whiterowfarm.co.uk               @whiterowfArmshop


